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Product Overview

Product name
Technology

Watt (Rated) (W)
Cap/Base

Fixture rating
General application
ETIM Class
E-number FI
Luminous flux (Im)

Correlated colour temperature (k)

CRI (Ra)

Colour Variation Initial (SDCM)

Photobiological Risk Group
Wattage (W)

Power consumption (W)
Average life (Nominal) (h)
Product EAN number
Warranty
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Features

* ToLEDo R7s is a retrofit replacement for traditional
halogen double-ended linear R7s lamps The slim
design and glass construction give the same look and
feel of traditional halogen R7s lamp Omni-directional
light distribution High lumen efficacy Lumen output:
850Im 85% energy saving Length: 118mm Non-
Dimmable 15,000 hours average rated life Ideal for
domestic and commercial applications

ToLEDo Retro R7s 118MM 850LM 827 SL
LED

7.7

R7s

Open

Hospitality, Residential & Consumer
EC001959

4741121

850

2700

80

6

RG1

7.7

7.7

15000

5410288296845

3 years

Light your world

Page 1 of 2



SYLVANIA

ToLEDo Retro R7s 118MM 850LM 827 SL
0029684

Useful luminous flux (#use) 850
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